SECOND FOLLOW-UP

Admin Building
Sink, Asst Super Office

First Draw (ppb)

24.5

8/22/2022

30-sec Flush (ppb)
2.10

Excel Bldg
Water Cooler, 3" Floor Hall Left

Water Cooler, 3™ Floor Hall Right

First Draw (ppb)

4.05
19.6

30-sec Flush (ppb)

n/a
n/a

West Ave School
Bubbler — Room Al
Bubbler — Room A3
Bubbler — Room A4
Bubbler — Room A5

First Draw (ppb)

17.7
18.3
24.5
18.9

30-sec Flush (ppb)
5.13
2.53
4.93
3.06

Buckshutem Road School

First Draw (ppb)

Bubbler — Room A7

22.5

30-sec Flush (ppb)
14.0

Foster ECC
Bubbler —Rm 123
Bubbler — Rm 106
Bubbler — Rm 102
Bubbler —Rm 214
Bubbler — Nurse
Bubbler — Nurse RR
Bubbler — Rm 302
Bubbler —Rm 313
Bubbler — Rm 306
Bubbler - Rm 331
Bubbler — Rm 335
Bubbler — Rm 328
Water Cooler - Hall by Rm 348 Left
Bubbler — Rm 369

First Draw (ppb)

10.5
9.75
16.5
23.0
1.42
9.04
12.1
12.2
13.7
12.5
25.3
7.29
4.75
12.2

30-sec Flush (ppb)

n/a
n/a
3.00
4.04
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
4.85
n/a

n/a

Broad Street School
Sink — Rm A5

Sink — Rm A3

Bubbler —Rm E15

Sink — Rm E5

First Draw (ppb)

4.93
31.7
REMOVED
58.0

30-sec Flush (ppb)
n/a
10.1

5.17



Cherry Street School

Bubbler - Rm A1l
Bubbler — Rm A2

Bubbler — Hall by Rm A5

Bubbler — Rm A6
Bubbler — Rm A7
Bubbler — Rm B1
Bubbler — Rm B2
Bubbler — Rm B3
Bubbler — Rm B4
Bubbler — Rm B5
Bubbler — Rm B6
Bubbler — Rm B7
Bubbler — Rm B8
Bubbler — Rm C2
Bubbler — Rm C1
Bubbler — Rm D2
Bubbler — Rm D1
Bubbler — Rm E1
Bubbler — Rm E2

Bubbler — Annex Rm G5

First Draw (ppb)

37.6
22.0
37.9
31.1
19.8
28.4
30.1
35.3
61.5
23.9
58.1
69.7
76.8
21.0
25.7
28.8
33.0
314
12.9
ND

30-sec Flush (ppb)

4.94
5.55
5.49
2.46
2.39
5.23
3.34
4.54
5.57
7.71
5.28
12.0
9.20
6.38
3.31
3.55
4.76
4.68
n/a

n/a

Indian Ave School

Sink — Rm A1l
Bubbler — Rm A2
Sink — Rm A4
Bubbler — Rm A5
Sink — Rm A6

Sink — Nurse’s Office

Bubbler — Rm B2
Bubbler - Rm B3
Bubbler — Rm B4
Bubbler — Rm B7
Bubbler — Rm B6

Sink — Faculty Lounge

Bubbler—Rm C1
Bubbler —Rm C2
Bubbler - Rm C6
Bubbler —-Rm E1
Bubbler — Rm E2
Bubbler —Rm E3
Bubbler — Rm E5
Bubbler —Rm E6
Bubbler - Rm D1
Bubbler - Rm D2
Bubbler — Rm D5
Bubbler — Music

First Draw (ppb)

5.32
117

19.9
26.8
40.5
8.36
40.6
19.4
14.8
36.4
ND

50.2
13.2
111
10.3
9.75
17.4
6.81
4.84
8.57
32.8
60.9
1.44
16.6

30-sec Flush (ppb)
n/a
4.88
5.43
3.56
10.0
n/a
5.08
6.00
n/a
4.70
n/a
2.86
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
8.73
n/a
n/a
n/a
7.78
3.48
n/a
4.22




